Electrical Rating : 2A 125V AC/250V AC(UL,VDE)
6A 250V AC(standard)(UL,VDE)
15A 125V AC & 8A 250V AC(UL)
Mechanical life: Over 30000 cycles
Electrical life: Over 10000 cycles
Contact resistance: <20mΩ
Insulation resistance: >1000MΩ
High voltage resistance: >1500VAC 1 min.

Illuminated Anti-Vandal Push Button Switch GQ Series
MATERIALS
HOW TO ORDER
LED TypeFunctionSwitch
Diameter
Series   LED
Voltage
   LED
Color
GQ 22 11 D R 24V
  Contact
Configuration
22 22mm
25 25mm
11 1NO1NC
22 2NO2NC
(for GQ25 only)
Z Latching
(      : no letter)
D Dot
E Ring
R Red
G Green
Y Yellow
O Orange
B Blue
W  White
24V 24VDC
Base: PA
Momentary
Rocker Switch RA(R19A) Series
Rocker position ( ):Momentary
Left Center Right
Item No POLES
&THROWS
RA1 SPST ON None OFF
RA2 SPDT ON None ON
RA3 SPDT ON OFF ON
RA4 SPDT ON None  (ON)
RA5 SPST OFF None (ON)
RA6 SPDT (ON) OFF (ON)
RA7 SPST ON None (OFF)
RA8 SPDT ON OFF (ON)
RA9
SPST
(With LED)
ON None OFF
  Option of switch function   Dimension
  Panel cut out
Z Y
0.7~1.25 12.8~12.9
12.8~12.9
12.8~12.9
19.2~19.3
19.3~19.4
19.5~19.6
1.25~2.0
2.0~3.0
X
Z
  Terminal type
CIRCUIT FOR LOAD CIRCUIT FOR LED
T(Quick connect tab:Thickness of 0.8mm)
H(Quick connect tab:Thickness of 0.5mm)

Illuminated Anti-Vandal Push Button Switch GQ Series
MATERIALS
HOW TO ORDER
LED TypeFunctionSwitch
Diameter
Series   LED
Voltage
   LED
Color
GQ 22 11 D R 24V
  Contact
Configuration
22 22mm
25 25mm
11 1NO1NC
22 2NO2NC
(for GQ25 only)
Z Latching
(      : no letter)
D Dot
E Ring
R Red
G Green
Y Yellow
O Orange
B Blue
W  White
24V 24VDC
Base: PA
Momentary